

<

CrI.A.No. 252 OF 2004

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO. 6

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.719/2004 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 252 OF 2004

Ahtesham Ali

Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Bihar

Respondent (s)

(For bail)

Dated: 19/04/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. PK. Roy, Adv.
Mr. GR. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 3rd May, 2004.

(S. Thapar)(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to RegistrarCourt Master